01 02
IP65 Distribution Box WHE DIB PV 2I 2O 600 D
WHE DIB PV 1I 1O 600 D WHE DIB PV 2I 2O 1000 D
WHE DIB PV 1I 1O 1000 D WHE DIB PV 3I 1O 600 D
WHE DIB PV 2I 1O 600 D WHE DIB PV 3I 1O 1000 D
WHE DIB PV 2I 1O 1000 D WHE DIB PV 4I 1O 600 D
Woltify Herald series distribution box use high-quality fire-resistant and ABS materials reach IP65 protection.

Output Strings: 2 Lightning Protection: 20-40kA 5/20μs
Input & Output Down input & output default; Top input & output optional
Type code “x” stands for
output number:
1~10 output screws available
Breaker used: WHE7-125DC 1P 125A DC250V
Max Input Current: 320A Max Output Current: 320A
Charge & Discharge
Current:
<260A Input Voltage: <1000Vdc
Enclosure Material: Iron/ABS (optional) Protection Rating: IP65
Input & Output Down input & output default; Top input & output optional
Type code “x” stands for
output number:
1~10 output screws available
Breaker used: WHE3DC-320HU 2P 320A DC1000V
Protection Rating: IP65 Default Fuse: 15A DC1000V
Optional Fuse: 20/25/30/32A Max operation Voltage: 1000V
Number Of Inverter
MPPTs:
1 Connector: MC4 input/Cable Gland
output
Output Strings: 1 Lightning Protection: 20-40kA 5/20μs
Max input string: 6 Main Switch: WHE3DC-320HU 2P 160A
DC1000V Iron Box
AC Breaker: 2P 32A MCB for 7kw (Default); 2P 63A MCB for 14kw (Optional)
AC SPD: 2P 20-40kA 275V~ Phase: Single Phase
Default Breaker: 15A DC1000V Optional Breaker: 20/25/30/32A
Max Operation Voltage: 600V Number Of Inverter
MPPTs:
1
Connector: Cable Gland input &
output
Output strings: 1
Lightning Protection: 20-40kA 5/20μs Max input string: 1
AC Breaker: 2P 32A MCB for 7kw (Default); 2P 63A MCB for 14kw (Optional)
AC SPD: 2P 20-40kA 275V~ Phase: Single Phase
Default Breaker: 15A DC1000V Optional Breaker: 20/25/30/32A
Max Operation Voltage: 600V Number Of Inverter
MPPTs:
2
Connector: Cable Gland input &
output
Output strings: 2
Lightning Protection: 20-40kA 5/20μs Max input string: 2
Protection Rating: Diode with Aluminium
heat sink
Default Fuse: 15A DC1000V
Optional Fuse: 20/25/30/32A Max operation Voltage: 1000V
Number Of Inverter
MPPTs:
1 Connector: MC4 input/Cable Gland
output
Output Strings: 1 Lightning Protection: 20-40kA 5/20μs
Max input string: 16 Main Switch: WHE3DC-320HU 2P 250A
DC1000V Iron Box
Protection Rating: Diode with Aluminium
heat sink
Default Fuse: 15A DC1000V
Optional Fuse: 20/25/30/32A Max operation Voltage: 1000V
Number Of Inverter
MPPTs:
1 Connector: MC4 input/Cable Gland
output
Output Strings: 1 Lightning Protection: 20-40kA 5/20μs
Max input string: 24 Main Switch: WHE3DC-320HU 2P 400A
DC1000V Iron Box
Battery Fuse: 160A DC60V Default Fuse: 15A DC1000V
Optional Fuse: 20/25/30/32A Max operation Voltage: 1000V
Number Of Inverter
MPPTs:
1 Connector: MC4 input/Cable Gland
output
Output Strings: 1 Lightning Protection: 20-40kA 5/20μs
Max input string: 1 Main Switch: WHE1DB/N32/4 4P 32A
DC1000V Isolator switch
07 08
WHE DIB 1I 1O 600 X WHE DIB 2I 2O 1000 X
WHE DIB 2I 2O 600 X WHE DIB 2I 2O 600 X
WHE DIB 1I 1O 600 X
WHE DIB 1I XO 400 A
WHE DIB 2I 2O 1000 X